Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

ase (Farm Name) Golladay	land, Texas 79701	Well No. 1
		7S Rge7W (E) (W)
unty Mitchell	Total Depth 2	714' Field Mame
Well Gas Well I	input WellSWD Well_	Rotary D & A XX
l Log attached with this a	pplication as required	yes
and hour plugging is des:	ared to begin $3-28-81$	3:00 P.M.
WALLOWS OF THE STATE CORPO	DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRATION COMMISSION.	K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND
GING OF THIS WELL WILL BE EATIONS OF THE STATE CORPO	DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRATION COMMISSION.	K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND
GING OF THIS WELL WILL BE LATIONS OF THE STATE CORPO of company representative Don Favinger	DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRATION COMMISSION. a suthorized to be in characters.	K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND arge of plugging operations: P. O. Box 506, Russell, KS 676
GING OF THIS WELL WILL BE MATIONS OF THE STATE CORPO of company representative	DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRATION COMMISSION. a suthorized to be in characters Address Oil Operations	K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND arge of plugging operations: P. O. Box 506, Russell, KS 676
GING OF THIS WELL WILL BE MATIONS OF THE STATE CORPO of company representative	DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRATION COMMISSION. a suthorized to be in characters Address Oil Operations	K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND arge of plugging operations: P. O. Box 506, Russell, KS 676
GING OF THIS WELL WILL BE MATIONS OF THE STATE CORPO of company representative	DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRATION COMMISSION. a suthorized to be in characters Address Oil Operations	K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND arge of plugging operations: P. O. Box 506, Russell, KS 676. License No. 750
GING OF THIS WELL WILL BE MATIONS OF THE STATE CORPO of company representative	DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRATION COMMISSION. a suthorized to be in characters Address Oil Operations	K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND arge of plugging operations: P. O. Box 506, Russell, KS 676. License No. 750
GING OF THIS WELL WILL BE LATIONS OF THE STATE CORPO of company representative Don Favinger	DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRATION COMMISSION. authorized to be in che Address Oil Operations 11, KS 67665 r plugging this well sho	K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND arge of plugging operations: P. O. Box 506, Russell, KS 676

EMPHASIS OIL OPERATIONS

P. O. Box 506

Russell, Kansas 67665

DRILLERS LOG

OPERATOR: Maralo, Inc.

P. O. Box 832

Midland, Texas 79701

CONTRACTOR: Emphasis Oil Operations

P. O. Box 506

Russell, Kansas 67665

LEASE: Golladay

WELL: #1

LOCATION: C SW SW

Section 19-7S-.7W Mitchell County, Kansas

Total Depth: 2714'

Elevation:

Commenced: 3-23-81

Completed: 3-28-81

Casing: 8 5/8" @ 255' with 150 sks cement

Status: Dry Hole

DEPTHS & FORMATIONS

(All measurements from K.B.)

Top Soil	40'	Anhydrite	1012'
Shale	220	Shale & Lime	2333 '
Iron Pyrite	221	Lime	2692'
Shale	257	Shale & Lime (R.T.D.)	2714 '
Shale & Sand	891'		

STATE OF KANSAS

ss:

COUNTY OF RUSSELL)

I, Joe K. Branum, of Emphasis Oil Operations, state that the above and foregoing is a true and correct log of the above captioned well.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 1st day of April, 1981. My Commission Expires: February 6, 1984.

CONSERVATION DIVISION

Glenda R. Feffe Notary Public

STATE OF KANSAS

INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 200 Colorado, Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

		:
	April 27, 1981	Invoice Number 5275-W
TO:	Maralo, Inc. P.O. Box 832 Midland, TX. 79701	15-123-20007-00-00
MARINE MATERIAL BURGANISM CONT.		
PLUGGI	NG ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOWS:	
	Golladay #1 C SW SW, Sec.19-7S7W Mitchell Emphasis Oil Operations & Halliburto	\$88.21 n Co.
NOTE: We	also need the following before our file is com	pleted;
	Well Plugging Record (CP-4) Well Log Well Plugging Application (CP-1)	
WELL P	LUGGING AUTHORITY	
Gentlemen: This is your corporation		rdance with the rules and regulations of the state
This author	rity is void after ninety (90) days from the abov	re date.
	For Ad	ministrator
	Mr. Clarence Thomas, 403 Davis, Gard	len City, Ks. 67846
	is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging	

RETURN PINK COPY WITH REMITTANCE